Download Drawings, CAD, Spec, and LEED documents at www.BabcockDavis.com12
MODEL
BHRVE55C – TG
ACCESSORIES
SK  Splice Kit
LRT  Left End Return with Reveal
RRT  Right End Return with Reveal
ICT  Inside Corner with Reveal
OCT  900 Outside Corner with Reveal
OCT135  1350 Outside Corner with Reveal
ORDER GUIDE
5-1/2" Thumb Grip
VINYL HANDRAIL
Babcock-Davis’ 5-1/2 inch Thumb Grip Handrail is
constructed with a full-length vinyl bumper and a
continuous aluminum retainer. Available in over 50
colors to match your building aesthetics along with
optional black reveals at end and corner caps.
DETAILS
MATERIAL   Vinyl
FINISH  Pebble Grain Embossed
MOUNTING  Extended
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SIZE  5-1/2 inches
SHAPE  Irregular
RETAINER  Continuous Aluminum
FIRE RATING  Class A
MODEL ACCESSORIES
BHRVE6C –
SK  Splice Kit
LR  Left Return
RR  Right Return
IC  Inside Corner
OC  900 Outside Corner
ORDER GUIDE
6" Accent Strip
HANDRAIL WITH THUMB GRIP
Babcock-Davis’ 6 inch Accent Strip Handrail with
a thumb grip is constructed to withstand impact
with built in crash protection. Designed with sturdy
mounting brackets to maintain wall clearance and
stability while providing support in medium- to high-
impact areas. This three piece vinyl handrail allows
for hundreds of color combinations while providing
durable, attractive aesthetics.
DETAILS
MATERIAL   Vinyl
FINISH  Pebble Grain Embossed
MOUNTING  Extended
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SIZE  6 inch
SHAPE  Irregular
RETAINER  Continuous Aluminum
FIRE RATING  Class A
6"